
Saugus Contract # 17-18-261

               Budget String:  14.0-06205.0-00000-81100-5850-0000000

 
Amendment # 1







Amendment # 1 – due to additional services needed. The total cost not 
to exceed increased in the amount of $4,474.75 bringing the total 
amount of this contract to $12,474.75.

_________________________________
Nick Heinlein
Assistant Superintendent of Business




